
ROAD

PRESTON ROAD

ELDER PLACE

CR PRESTON CIRCUS

YORK HILL

LORNE ROAD

ROSE HILL TERRACE

El Sub Sta

LORNE ROAD

2

6 4

8

9
7

1

5

3

Fire

The

New England House
Bank

(PH)

Cinema

London Road

11

73

78

18

76

12
35

68

45

91

58
10

13

19

47

26

79

77

37

21

66

81

54

67

15

90 89

16

65

60
25

59

20

29

23

17

57

55

24

72

40

52
87

83

48

53

56

71
64

36
27

80

93

61

Mews
Rosehill

Centre

Garage

58a

57a

59a
77b

PCs 3 to 7

19 - 21

Surgery

Ch
urc

h
Ca

lva
ry

Shelter

19 to 21

84 to 86

South Cottage

Multi Car Pk

1 to 12

Parade 1

4

2

2

Shelter

10

26
47

3

8

Shelter

4

90

11

19

45

2

58

35

83

12

3

57

6

2

1

5

5

4

12

4

Bank

4 15

8

2

1

2

6

26

1

1

12

1

5

13

4

47

89

(c) Crown Copyright. All rights reserved. Licence: 100020999, Brighton & Hove City Council. 2023.

BH2023 02441 - The Hare And Hounds, 75 London Road

1:1,250Scale: ̄

177



178


	82I BH2023/02441 - The Hare And Hounds, 75 London Road, Brighton - Full Planning
	Plan BH2023 02441 - The Hare And Hounds 75 London Road


